To Order (Specify Model Number)
DIMENSIONS [MM]
TYPE SERIES PRICE GRID CARRIER
PER PKG MAX TERM
MODEL NO. OF 5 OHMS A B C D EXC PADS FIG
SG-2/120-RY61 $125 120 2.0 1.8 6.3 5.0 5 TP-1 1
SG-3/350-RY61 139 350 3.0 1.6 7.0 6.8 8 TP-2 2
SG-7/120-RY61 165 120 6.0 3.0 12.0 11.0 9 TP-3 3
SG-2/120-RY63 125 120 2.0 1.8 6.3 5.0 5 TP-1 1
SG-3/350-RY63 139 350 3.0 1.6 7.0 6.8 8 TP-2 2
SG-7/120-RY63 165 120 6.0 3.0 12.0 11.0 9 TP-3 3
E-16
E
S
T

Temperature characteristics
matched to aluminum
Diagrams Shown Larger
Than Actual Size
For Accessory
Terminal Pads,
see page E-25.
For Accessory
Terminal Pads,
see page E-25.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
DIMENSIONS [MM]
TYPE SERIES PRICE GRID CARRIER
PER PKG MAX TERM
MODEL NO. OF 5 OHMS A B C D EXC PADS FIG
SG-2/120-RY51 $125 120 2.0 1.8 6.3 5.0 5 TP-1 1
SG-3/350-RY51 139 350 3.0 1.6 7.0 6.8 8 TP-2 2
SG-7/120-RY51 165 120 6.0 3.0 12.0 11.0 10 TP-3 3
SG-2/120-RY53 125 120 2.0 1.8 6.3 5.0 5 TP-1 1
SG-3/350-RY53 139 350 3.0 1.6 7.0 6.8 8 TP-2 2
SG-7/120-RY53 165 120 6.0 3.0 12.0 11.0 10 TP-3 3
E-7
a
b
c